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Results 25.10.2025 - Session 1 Page 1

"Andrei Nicolescu" Cup - 7th Edition
25.10./26.10.2025

Continue Event 1 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Age Group D, Limit: 00:44,00
Navi Sports ClubBucur, Mihnea2. 2015 00:33,85 284Q +00.76ROU
Navi Sports ClubAnastasiu, Patrick27. 2015 00:40,33 168+07.24ROU
Navi Sports ClubLulea, Andrei45. 2015 00:45,30 ! 118+12.21ROU

Age Group C, Limit: 00:39,00
Navi Sports ClubKoita, Amir1. 2013 00:29,03 451Q CR12ROU
Navi Sports ClubMarin, Robert2. 2013 00:29,30 439Q +00.27ROU
Navi Sports ClubNecula, Horia7. 2014 00:32,25 329+03.22ROU
Navi Sports ClubIon, Luca12. 2013 00:33,24 300+04.21ROU
Navi Sports ClubTrifan, Denis15. 2013 00:34,10 278+05.07ROU
Navi Sports ClubIoan, Rares32. 2014 00:36,16 233+07.13ROU
Navi Sports ClubBaciu, Sebastian42. 2014 00:37,85 203+08.82ROU

Age Group B, Limit: 00:37,00
Navi Sports ClubRotaru, Eduard8. 2012 00:28,67 468Q +01.41ROU
Navi Sports ClubAndrone, Filip12. 2012 00:29,29 439+02.03ROU
Navi Sports ClubMatei, Patrick29. 2012 00:32,69 316+05.43ROU

Age Group A, Limit: 00:35,00
----

Navi Sports ClubMolcuti, Alexandru 2010 DNSROU

Continue Event 2 - 50m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Age Group D, Limit: 00:46,00
Navi Sports ClubZamfirescu, Sofia2. 2015 00:35,56 324Q +01.80ROU
Navi Sports ClubGoicea, Serena3. 2015 00:36,69 295Q +02.93ROU
Navi Sports ClubMares, Sofia21. 2015 00:43,50 177+09.74ROU

Age Group C, Limit: 00:41,00
Navi Sports ClubLinte, Ilinca2. 2013 00:30,70 503Q +02.31ROU
Navi Sports ClubGrecu, Alexandra12. 2013 00:34,56 353+06.17ROU
Navi Sports ClubBarbu, Natalia13. 2013 00:34,68 349+06.29ROU
Navi Sports ClubBecheru, Cristina20. 2014 00:36,75 293+08.36ROU
Navi Sports ClubGorgovan, Sofia21. 2014 00:36,84 291+08.45ROU
Navi Sports ClubFlorea, Maria32. 2014 00:39,20 242+10.81ROU
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"Andrei Nicolescu" Cup - 7th Edition
25.10./26.10.2025

Continue Event 3 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Age Group D, Limit: 00:44,00
Navi Sports ClubAnghel, Luca1. 2015 00:35,40 294QROU
Navi Sports ClubRadu, Ioan4. 2015 00:38,36 231Q +02.96ROU

Age Group C, Limit: 00:39,00
Navi Sports ClubBratu, Luca2. 2013 00:31,52 417Q +00.02ROU
Navi Sports ClubPetrache, Tudor9. 2014 00:34,32 323Q +02.82ROU
Navi Sports ClubZaharia, David12. 2014 00:35,11 301+03.61ROU

Age Group B, Limit: 00:37,00
Navi Sports ClubCapisizu, Matei5. 2011 00:30,96 440Q +02.40ROU
Navi Sports ClubTanase, Razvan11. 2011 00:32,52 379+03.96ROU

Age Group A, Limit: 00:35,00
Navi Sports ClubVasile, Antonio15. 2010 00:28,90 541+02.81ROU

Continue Event 4 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Age Group D, Limit: 00:46,00
Navi Sports ClubSotcan, Eva4. 2015 00:38,97 327Q +02.06ROU

Age Group C, Limit: 00:42,00
Navi Sports ClubLinte, Ilinca4. 2013 00:33,54 513Q +01.99ROU
Navi Sports ClubMarioara, Elena7. 2014 00:35,73 424Q +04.18ROU
Navi Sports ClubDragoescu, Karina33. 2014 00:43,68 ! 232+12.13ROU

Age Group B, Limit: 00:40,00
Navi Sports ClubCraciun, Iulia8. 2012 00:34,52 471Q +04.31ROU

Continue Event 5 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Age Group D, Limit: 01:30,00
Navi Sports ClubBucur, Mihnea7. 2015 01:14,23 244Q +07.78ROU

50m: 00:34,46, 100m: 01:14,23 (00:39,77)

Navi Sports ClubTache, Andrei8. 2015 01:15,39 233Q +08.94ROU
50m: 00:36,56, 100m: 01:15,39 (00:38,83)

Navi Sports ClubVoicu, David Mario15. 2015 01:18,47 206+12.02ROU
50m: 00:37,14, 100m: 01:18,47 (00:41,33)

Navi Sports ClubRadu, Ioan19. 2015 01:19,24 200+12.79ROU
50m: 00:37,34, 100m: 01:19,24 (00:41,90)

Navi Sports ClubAnastasiu, Patrick21. 2015 01:19,48 198+13.03ROU
50m: 00:38,24, 100m: 01:19,48 (00:41,24)

Navi Sports ClubLulea, Andrei29. 2015 01:21,72 183+15.27ROU
50m: 00:40,50, 100m: 01:21,72 (00:41,22)

Navi Sports ClubDehelean, Alexandru50. 2015 01:27,03 151+20.58ROU
50m: 00:41,48, 100m: 01:27,03 (00:45,55)

----
Navi Sports ClubMunteanu, Matei 2015

SW 4.4 Starting before the starting signal12:41
DQROU
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"Andrei Nicolescu" Cup - 7th Edition
25.10./26.10.2025

Continue Event 5 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Age Group C, Limit: 01:18,00
Navi Sports ClubMarin, Robert1. 2013 00:59,56 472QROU

50m: 00:28,49, 100m: 00:59,56 (00:31,07)

Navi Sports ClubBarbu, Filip2. 2013 01:00,02 462Q +00.46ROU
50m: 00:29,60, 100m: 01:00,02 (00:30,42)

Navi Sports ClubRadutu, Patrick13. 2014 01:06,72 336+07.16ROU
50m: 00:32,37, 100m: 01:06,72 (00:34,35)

Navi Sports ClubIon, Luca15. 2013 01:06,84 334+07.28ROU
50m: 00:32,36, 100m: 01:06,84 (00:34,48)

Navi Sports ClubCristache, Cezar22. 2014 01:08,82 306+09.26ROU
50m: 00:31,66, 100m: 01:08,82 (00:37,16)

Navi Sports ClubNecula, Horia23. 2014 01:08,91 305+09.35ROU
50m: 00:32,99, 100m: 01:08,91 (00:35,92)

Navi Sports ClubTrifan, Denis28. 2013 01:10,13 289+10.57ROU
50m: 00:33,53, 100m: 01:10,13 (00:36,60)

Navi Sports ClubIoan, Rares35. 2014 01:12,05 267+12.49ROU
50m: 00:34,45, 100m: 01:12,05 (00:37,60)

Navi Sports ClubZaharia, David38. 2014 01:12,38 263+12.82ROU
50m: 00:34,09, 100m: 01:12,38 (00:38,29)

Navi Sports ClubMatei, Ovidiu39. 2014 01:12,44 262+12.88ROU
50m: 00:34,56, 100m: 01:12,44 (00:37,88)

Navi Sports ClubBaciu, Sebastian60. 2014 01:17,94 210+18.38ROU
50m: 00:37,69, 100m: 01:17,94 (00:40,25)

----
Navi Sports ClubEnache, Eduard 2014

SW 4.4 Starting before the starting signal12:39
DQROU

Age Group B, Limit: 01:13,00
Navi Sports ClubVasile, Eduard6. 2011 00:57,91 514Q +02.13ROU

50m: 00:28,27, 100m: 00:57,91 (00:29,64)

Navi Sports ClubCapisizu, Matei13. 2011 00:59,46 475+03.68ROU
50m: 00:28,73, 100m: 00:59,46 (00:30,73)

Navi Sports ClubGavrila, Alexandru17. 2011 01:00,42 452+04.64ROU
50m: 00:29,34, 100m: 01:00,42 (00:31,08)

Navi Sports ClubRotaru, Eduard20. 2012 01:00,64 447+04.86ROU
50m: 00:29,28, 100m: 01:00,64 (00:31,36)

Navi Sports ClubAprodu, Matei34. 2012 01:05,55 354+09.77ROU
50m: 00:31,33, 100m: 01:05,55 (00:34,22)

Navi Sports ClubMatei, Patrick40. 2012 01:07,33 327+11.55ROU
50m: 00:32,45, 100m: 01:07,33 (00:34,88)

Age Group A, Limit: 01:09,00
Navi Sports ClubGhenu, Andrei19. 2009 00:54,79 607+02.69ROU

50m: 00:26,40, 100m: 00:54,79 (00:28,39)

Navi Sports ClubZsigmond, Darius25. 2010 00:56,57 551+04.47ROU
50m: 00:27,23, 100m: 00:56,57 (00:29,34)

Navi Sports ClubBalan, Radu34. 2010 00:58,28 504+06.18ROU
50m: 00:28,19, 100m: 00:58,28 (00:30,09)

Navi Sports ClubMolcuti, Alexandru 2010 DNSROU
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"Andrei Nicolescu" Cup - 7th Edition
25.10./26.10.2025

Continue Event 5 - 100m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Continue Event 6 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Age Group D, Limit: 01:34,00
Navi Sports ClubZamfirescu, Sofia5. 2015 01:15,03 327Q +06.35ROU

50m: 00:35,39, 100m: 01:15,03 (00:39,64)

Navi Sports ClubGoicea, Serena11. 2015 01:19,40 276+10.72ROU
50m: 00:37,96, 100m: 01:19,40 (00:41,44)

Navi Sports ClubIonescu, Laura14. 2015 01:20,90 261+12.22ROU
50m: 00:37,79, 100m: 01:20,90 (00:43,11)

Navi Sports ClubDumitriu, Sofia25. 2015 01:26,26 215+17.58ROU
50m: 00:41,03, 100m: 01:26,26 (00:45,23)

Age Group C, Limit: 01:21,00
Navi Sports ClubGheorghe, Gabriela5. 2013 01:05,59 490Q +02.44ROU

50m: 00:31,88, 100m: 01:05,59 (00:33,71)

Navi Sports ClubConstantin, Antonia11. 2013 01:07,34 452+04.19ROU
50m: 00:31,67, 100m: 01:07,34 (00:35,67)

Navi Sports ClubDobre, Luana15. 2013 01:08,55 429+05.40ROU
50m: 00:33,41, 100m: 01:08,55 (00:35,14)

Navi Sports ClubCernea, Sofia18. 2014 01:09,06 419+05.91ROU
50m: 00:33,02, 100m: 01:09,06 (00:36,04)

Navi Sports ClubGrecu, Alexandra22. 2013 01:09,55 410+06.40ROU
50m: 00:33,19, 100m: 01:09,55 (00:36,36)

Navi Sports ClubIonescu, Eva34. 2014 01:14,26 337+11.11ROU
50m: 00:35,35, 100m: 01:14,26 (00:38,91)

Navi Sports ClubDragoescu, Karina54. 2014 01:21,93 ! 251+18.78ROU
50m: 00:38,84, 100m: 01:21,93 (00:43,09)

Age Group B, Limit: 01:15,00
Navi Sports ClubCraciun, Iulia16. 2012 01:10,26 398+13.44ROU

50m: 00:34,54, 100m: 01:10,26 (00:35,72)

Event 7 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Age Group D, Limit: 01:55,00
Navi Sports ClubTache, Andrei1. 2015 01:32,80 230QROU

50m: 00:42,90, 100m: 01:32,80 (00:49,90)

Navi Sports ClubAnghel, Luca4. 2015 01:34,59 217Q +01.79ROU
50m: 00:44,44, 100m: 01:34,59 (00:50,15)

Age Group C, Limit: 01:41,00
Navi Sports ClubBarbu, Filip1. 2013 01:19,32 368QROU

50m: 00:37,58, 100m: 01:19,32 (00:41,74)

Navi Sports ClubBratu, Luca2. 2013 01:19,37 368Q +00.05ROU
50m: 00:38,01, 100m: 01:19,37 (00:41,36)

Navi Sports ClubMaglaviceanu, Darius16. 2014 01:36,26 206+16.94ROU
50m: 00:44,72, 100m: 01:36,26 (00:51,54)
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"Andrei Nicolescu" Cup - 7th Edition
25.10./26.10.2025

Continue Event 7 - 100m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Age Group B, Limit: 01:30,00
Navi Sports ClubAprodu, Matei10. 2012 01:21,80 336+10.70ROU

50m: 00:37,33, 100m: 01:21,80 (00:44,47)

Continue Event 8 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Age Group D, Limit: 02:04,00
Navi Sports ClubMares, Sofia10. 2015 01:39,27 269+10.44ROU

50m: 00:46,80, 100m: 01:39,27 (00:52,47)

Navi Sports ClubDumitriu, Sofia13. 2015 01:50,11 197+21.28ROU
50m: 00:52,13, 100m: 01:50,11 (00:57,98)

----
Navi Sports ClubIonescu, Laura 2015 DNSROU

Age Group C, Limit: 01:46,00
Navi Sports ClubBarbu, Natalia7. 2013 01:24,32 439Q +06.85ROU

50m: 00:39,62, 100m: 01:24,32 (00:44,70)

Navi Sports ClubScortea, Maria8. 2014 01:25,73 418Q +08.26ROU
50m: 00:38,59, 100m: 01:25,73 (00:47,14)

Navi Sports ClubConstantin, Antonia12. 2013 01:29,15 372+11.68ROU
50m: 00:41,12, 100m: 01:29,15 (00:48,03)

Navi Sports ClubDobre, Luana14. 2013 01:30,10 360+12.63ROU
50m: 00:42,51, 100m: 01:30,10 (00:47,59)

Navi Sports ClubFlorescu, Gabriela17. 2014 01:30,70 353+13.23ROU
50m: 00:42,16, 100m: 01:30,70 (00:48,54)

Navi Sports ClubBecheru, Cristina25. 2014 01:35,75 300+18.28ROU
50m: 00:43,68, 100m: 01:35,75 (00:52,07)

Navi Sports ClubUrsulica, Anastasia26. 2014 01:36,36 294+18.89ROU
50m: 00:44,65, 100m: 01:36,36 (00:51,71)

----
Navi Sports ClubFlorea, Maria 2014 DNSROU

Age Group B, Limit: 01:35,00
Navi Sports ClubMuti, Daria6. 2011 01:20,12 512Q +05.22ROU

50m: 00:37,96, 100m: 01:20,12 (00:42,16)

Age Group A, Limit: 01:31,00
Navi Sports ClubRednic, Daria2. 2008 01:18,12 553Q +02.42ROU

50m: 00:37,39, 100m: 01:18,12 (00:40,73)
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"Andrei Nicolescu" Cup - 7th Edition
25.10./26.10.2025

Continue Event 9 - 200m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary

Age Group D, Limit: 03:30,00
Navi Sports ClubMunteanu, Matei2. 2015 02:51,17 295Q +00.41ROU

50m: 00:35,17, 100m: 01:18,28 (00:43,11), 150m: 02:12,00 (00:53,72), 200m: 02:51,17 (00:39,17)

Navi Sports ClubVoicu, David Mario8. 2015 03:12,12 208Q +21.36ROU
50m: 00:41,99, 100m: 01:31,31 (00:49,32), 150m: 02:29,07 (00:57,76), 200m: 03:12,12 (00:43,05)

----
Navi Sports ClubDehelean, Alexandru 2015 DNSROU

Age Group C, Limit: 03:11,00
Navi Sports ClubKoita, Amir1. 2013 02:26,85 467QROU

50m: 00:30,34, 100m: 01:08,35 (00:38,01), 150m: 01:52,48 (00:44,13), 200m: 02:26,85 (00:34,37)

Navi Sports ClubRadutu, Patrick6. 2014 02:43,33 340Q +16.48ROU
50m: 00:34,48, 100m: 01:16,48 (00:42,00), 150m: 02:07,72 (00:51,24), 200m: 02:43,33 (00:35,61)

Navi Sports ClubPetrache, Tudor7. 2014 02:44,40 333+17.55ROU
50m: 00:35,38, 100m: 01:16,59 (00:41,21), 150m: 02:05,70 (00:49,11), 200m: 02:44,40 (00:38,70)

Navi Sports ClubCristache, Cezar16. 2014 02:55,18 275+28.33ROU
50m: 00:36,37, 100m: 01:21,28 (00:44,91), 150m: 02:15,15 (00:53,87), 200m: 02:55,18 (00:40,03)

Navi Sports ClubMaglaviceanu, Darius20. 2014 02:58,59 260+31.74ROU
50m: 00:40,71, 100m: 01:27,89 (00:47,18), 150m: 02:17,81 (00:49,92), 200m: 02:58,59 (00:40,78)

Navi Sports ClubMatei, Ovidiu24. 2014 03:05,50 232+38.65ROU
50m: 00:39,58, 100m: 01:26,27 (00:46,69), 150m: 02:23,89 (00:57,62), 200m: 03:05,50 (00:41,61)

Navi Sports ClubEnache, Eduard25. 2014 03:08,04 222+41.19ROU
50m: 00:43,11, 100m: 01:30,27 (00:47,16), 150m: 02:27,75 (00:57,48), 200m: 03:08,04 (00:40,29)

Age Group B, Limit: 02:57,00
Navi Sports ClubVasile, Eduard3. 2011 02:23,49 501Q +04.40ROU

50m: 00:29,47, 100m: 01:07,53 (00:38,06), 150m: 01:50,90 (00:43,37), 200m: 02:23,49 (00:32,59)

Navi Sports ClubAndrone, Filip6. 2012 02:24,42 491Q +05.33ROU
50m: 00:30,60, 100m: 01:08,22 (00:37,62), 150m: 01:50,24 (00:42,02), 200m: 02:24,42 (00:34,18)

Navi Sports ClubGavrila, Alexandru12. 2011 02:28,63 451+09.54ROU
50m: 00:31,03, 100m: 01:08,76 (00:37,73), 150m: 01:54,50 (00:45,74), 200m: 02:28,63 (00:34,13)

Navi Sports ClubTanase, Razvan17. 2011 02:32,39 418+13.30ROU
50m: 00:31,83, 100m: 01:11,10 (00:39,27), 150m: 01:57,88 (00:46,78), 200m: 02:32,39 (00:34,51)

Age Group A, Limit: 02:50,00
Navi Sports ClubVasile, Antonio11. 2010 02:20,09 538+14.53ROU

50m: 00:28,11, 100m: 01:04,54 (00:36,43), 150m: 01:47,63 (00:43,09), 200m: 02:20,09 (00:32,46)

Navi Sports ClubZsigmond, Darius13. 2010 02:22,37 513+16.81ROU
50m: 00:29,68, 100m: 01:06,60 (00:36,92), 150m: 01:48,30 (00:41,70), 200m: 02:22,37 (00:34,07)

Navi Sports ClubGhenu, Andrei15. 2009 02:23,87 497+18.31ROU
50m: 00:29,08, 100m: 01:07,27 (00:38,19), 150m: 01:50,38 (00:43,11), 200m: 02:23,87 (00:33,49)

Navi Sports ClubBalan, Radu16. 2010 02:24,35 492+18.79ROU
50m: 00:29,70, 100m: 01:08,20 (00:38,50), 150m: 01:51,73 (00:43,53), 200m: 02:24,35 (00:32,62)
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"Andrei Nicolescu" Cup - 7th Edition
25.10./26.10.2025

Continue Event 9 - 200m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary

Continue Event 10 - 200m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Age Group D, Limit: 03:40,00
Navi Sports ClubSotcan, Eva4. 2015 02:58,37 353Q +09.50ROU

50m: 00:37,58, 100m: 01:22,52 (00:44,94), 150m: 02:19,01 (00:56,49), 200m: 02:58,37 (00:39,36)

Age Group C, Limit: 03:19,00
Navi Sports ClubGheorghe, Gabriela4. 2013 02:37,46 513Q +03.96ROU

50m: 00:34,31, 100m: 01:17,47 (00:43,16), 150m: 02:03,02 (00:45,55), 200m: 02:37,46 (00:34,44)

Navi Sports ClubCernea, Sofia5. 2014 02:46,06 438Q +12.56ROU
50m: 00:37,21, 100m: 01:18,68 (00:41,47), 150m: 02:07,38 (00:48,70), 200m: 02:46,06 (00:38,68)

Navi Sports ClubMarioara, Elena6. 2014 02:47,44 427+13.94ROU
50m: 00:36,28, 100m: 01:19,81 (00:43,53), 150m: 02:09,29 (00:49,48), 200m: 02:47,44 (00:38,15)

Navi Sports ClubScortea, Maria9. 2014 02:50,59 404+17.09ROU
50m: 00:36,53, 100m: 01:22,53 (00:46,00), 150m: 02:11,25 (00:48,72), 200m: 02:50,59 (00:39,34)

Navi Sports ClubFlorescu, Gabriela14. 2014 02:53,58 383+20.08ROU
50m: 00:37,37, 100m: 01:23,41 (00:46,04), 150m: 02:14,96 (00:51,55), 200m: 02:53,58 (00:38,62)

Navi Sports ClubIonescu, Eva16. 2014 02:54,74 375+21.24ROU
50m: 00:37,49, 100m: 01:23,61 (00:46,12), 150m: 02:14,97 (00:51,36), 200m: 02:54,74 (00:39,77)

Navi Sports ClubGorgovan, Sofia20. 2014 02:58,29 353+24.79ROU
50m: 00:37,56, 100m: 01:24,29 (00:46,73), 150m: 02:17,75 (00:53,46), 200m: 02:58,29 (00:40,54)

Navi Sports ClubUrsulica, Anastasia23. 2014 03:02,77 328+29.27ROU
50m: 00:40,47, 100m: 01:29,11 (00:48,64), 150m: 02:20,41 (00:51,30), 200m: 03:02,77 (00:42,36)

Age Group B, Limit: 03:03,00
Navi Sports ClubMuti, Daria9. 2011 02:40,69 483Q +17.46ROU

50m: 00:34,00, 100m: 01:17,83 (00:43,83), 150m: 02:02,43 (00:44,60), 200m: 02:40,69 (00:38,26)

Age Group A, Limit: 02:59,00
Navi Sports ClubRednic, Daria3. 2008 02:31,52 576Q +05.90ROU

50m: 00:32,99, 100m: 01:14,01 (00:41,02), 150m: 01:56,50 (00:42,49), 200m: 02:31,52 (00:35,02)

--- 2. Session ---

Continue Event 1 - 50m Butterfly Men Final

Age Group D
Navi Sports ClubBucur, Mihnea3. 2015 00:33,85 284+02.41ROU

Age Group C
Navi Sports ClubKoita, Amir1. 2013 00:28,78 463 CR12ROU
Navi Sports ClubMarin, Robert2. 2013 00:29,10 448+00.32ROU

Age Group B
Navi Sports ClubRotaru, Eduard7. 2012 00:28,23 490+01.33ROU
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"Andrei Nicolescu" Cup - 7th Edition
25.10./26.10.2025

Continue Event 1 - 50m Butterfly Men Final

Continue Event 2 - 50m Butterfly Women Final

Age Group D
Navi Sports ClubZamfirescu, Sofia2. 2015 00:34,96 341+01.08ROU
Navi Sports ClubGoicea, Serena3. 2015 00:36,40 302+02.52ROU

Age Group C
Navi Sports ClubLinte, Ilinca2. 2013 00:30,59 509+02.20ROU

Event 3 - 50m Backstroke Men Final

Age Group D
Navi Sports ClubAnghel, Luca1. 2015 00:35,06 303ROU
Navi Sports ClubRadu, Ioan5. 2015 00:38,34 231+03.28ROU

Age Group C
Navi Sports ClubBratu, Luca2. 2013 00:31,17 431+00.40ROU
Navi Sports ClubPetrache, Tudor7. 2014 00:33,63 343+02.86ROU

Age Group B
Navi Sports ClubCapisizu, Matei6. 2011 00:30,88 443+02.64ROU

Continue Event 4 - 50m Backstroke Women Final

Age Group D
Navi Sports ClubSotcan, Eva4. 2015 00:38,25 346+02.04ROU

Age Group C
Navi Sports ClubLinte, Ilinca4. 2013 00:33,22 528+01.68ROU
Navi Sports ClubMarioara, Elena7. 2014 00:35,57 430+04.03ROU

Age Group B
Navi Sports ClubCraciun, Iulia8. 2012 00:34,55 469+04.55ROU
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"Andrei Nicolescu" Cup - 7th Edition
25.10./26.10.2025

Continue Event 5 - 100m Freestyle Men Final

Age Group D
Navi Sports ClubBucur, Mihnea7. 2015 01:12,36 263+07.86ROU

50m: 00:34,38, 100m: 01:12,36 (00:37,98)

Navi Sports ClubTache, Andrei8. 2015 01:14,26 243+09.76ROU
50m: 00:35,45, 100m: 01:14,26 (00:38,81)

Age Group C
Navi Sports ClubMarin, Robert1. 2013 00:59,00 486ROU

50m: 00:28,52, 100m: 00:59,00 (00:30,48)

Navi Sports ClubBarbu, Filip3. 2013 00:59,82 466+00.82ROU
50m: 00:29,38, 100m: 00:59,82 (00:30,44)

Age Group B
Navi Sports ClubVasile, Eduard4. 2011 00:57,26 532+02.01ROU

50m: 00:27,55, 100m: 00:57,26 (00:29,71)

Continue Event 6 - 100m Freestyle Women Final

Age Group D
Navi Sports ClubZamfirescu, Sofia4. 2015 01:12,91 356+05.70ROU

50m: 00:34,58, 100m: 01:12,91 (00:38,33)

Age Group C
Navi Sports ClubGheorghe, Gabriela5. 2013 01:04,08 525+02.31ROU

50m: 00:31,15, 100m: 01:04,08 (00:32,93)

Continue Event 7 - 100m Breaststroke Men Final

Age Group D
Navi Sports ClubTache, Andrei2. 2015 01:32,36 233+00.35ROU

50m: 00:43,14, 100m: 01:32,36 (00:49,22)

Navi Sports ClubAnghel, Luca4. 2015 01:34,21 220+02.20ROU
50m: 00:44,52, 100m: 01:34,21 (00:49,69)

Age Group C
Navi Sports ClubBratu, Luca1. 2013 01:17,10 401ROU

50m: 00:37,13, 100m: 01:17,10 (00:39,97)

Navi Sports ClubBarbu, Filip2. 2013 01:19,23 370+02.13ROU
50m: 00:37,58, 100m: 01:19,23 (00:41,65)
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"Andrei Nicolescu" Cup - 7th Edition
25.10./26.10.2025

Continue Event 8 - 100m Breaststroke Women Final

Age Group C
Navi Sports ClubBarbu, Natalia7. 2013 01:24,38 439+07.63ROU

50m: 00:38,94, 100m: 01:24,38 (00:45,44)

Navi Sports ClubScortea, Maria8. 2014 01:26,96 401+10.21ROU
50m: 00:39,37, 100m: 01:26,96 (00:47,59)

Age Group B
Navi Sports ClubMuti, Daria5. 2011 01:19,77 519+06.11ROU

50m: 00:37,23, 100m: 01:19,77 (00:42,54)

Age Group A
Navi Sports ClubRednic, Daria3. 2008 01:17,14 574+01.65ROU

50m: 00:36,81, 100m: 01:17,14 (00:40,33)

Event 9 - 200m Ind. Medley Men Final (Crazy)

Age Group D
Navi Sports ClubMunteanu, Matei1. 2015 02:52,10 290ROU

50m: 00:35,70, 100m: 01:19,73 (00:44,03), 150m: 02:01,16 (00:41,43), 200m: 02:52,10 (00:50,94)

Navi Sports ClubVoicu, David Mario8. 2015 03:22,12 179+30.02ROU
50m: 00:52,34, 100m: 01:45,41 (00:53,07), 150m: 02:37,18 (00:51,77), 200m: 03:22,12 (00:44,94)

Age Group C
Navi Sports ClubKoita, Amir1. 2013 02:25,37 482 CR12ROU

50m: 00:28,50, 100m: 01:10,98 (00:42,48), 150m: 01:49,09 (00:38,11), 200m: 02:25,37 (00:36,28)

Navi Sports ClubRadutu, Patrick7. 2014 02:50,88 296+25.51ROU
50m: 00:46,24, 100m: 01:28,32 (00:42,08), 150m: 02:08,70 (00:40,38), 200m: 02:50,88 (00:42,18)

Age Group B
Navi Sports ClubVasile, Eduard5. 2011 02:25,14 484+08.31ROU

50m: 00:30,01, 100m: 01:14,14 (00:44,13), 150m: 01:52,18 (00:38,04), 200m: 02:25,14 (00:32,96)

Navi Sports ClubAndrone, Filip6. 2012 02:25,44 481+08.61ROU
50m: 00:37,53, 100m: 01:14,24 (00:36,71), 150m: 01:49,52 (00:35,28), 200m: 02:25,44 (00:35,92)

Continue Event 10 - 200m Ind. Medley Women Final (Crazy)

Age Group D
Navi Sports ClubSotcan, Eva6. 2015 03:04,47 319+17.32ROU

50m: 00:36,79, 100m: 01:21,68 (00:44,89), 150m: 02:08,50 (00:46,82), 200m: 03:04,47 (00:55,97)

Age Group C
Navi Sports ClubGheorghe, Gabriela2. 2013 02:36,35 524+00.58ROU

50m: 00:32,62, 100m: 01:11,20 (00:38,58), 150m: 01:56,59 (00:45,39), 200m: 02:36,35 (00:39,76)

Navi Sports ClubCernea, Sofia6. 2014 02:48,24 421+12.47ROU
50m: 00:33,02, 100m: 01:21,12 (00:48,10), 150m: 02:03,63 (00:42,51), 200m: 02:48,24 (00:44,61)
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"Andrei Nicolescu" Cup - 7th Edition
25.10./26.10.2025

Continue Event 10 - 200m Ind. Medley Women Final (Crazy)

Age Group B
Navi Sports ClubMuti, Daria8. 2011 02:41,88 472+17.25ROU

50m: 00:38,55, 100m: 01:23,88 (00:45,33), 150m: 02:02,76 (00:38,88), 200m: 02:41,88 (00:39,12)

Age Group A
Navi Sports ClubRednic, Daria3. 2008 02:33,93 550+07.72ROU

50m: 00:32,58, 100m: 01:09,20 (00:36,62), 150m: 01:53,77 (00:44,57), 200m: 02:33,93 (00:40,16)

Continue Event 11 - 8x50m Freestyle Mixed Generations Relay

Open class
----

Navi Sports Club1. Team
Cancelled.

DNSROU

--- 3. Session ---

Continue Event 12 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Age Group D, Limit: 00:42,00
Navi Sports ClubZamfirescu, Sofia5. 2015 00:33,14 361Q +01.60ROU
Navi Sports ClubGoicea, Serena11. 2015 00:34,89 309+03.35ROU
Navi Sports ClubMares, Sofia23. 2015 00:36,61 268+05.07ROU
Navi Sports ClubDumitriu, Sofia39. 2015 00:39,99 205+08.45ROU

Age Group C, Limit: 00:39,00
Navi Sports ClubLinte, Ilinca2. 2013 00:29,64 505Q +01.62ROU
Navi Sports ClubScortea, Maria13. 2014 00:31,21 432+03.19ROU
Navi Sports ClubBarbu, Natalia17. 2013 00:31,45 423+03.43ROU
Navi Sports ClubGrecu, Alexandra22. 2013 00:32,11 397+04.09ROU
Navi Sports ClubUrsulica, Anastasia33. 2014 00:33,56 348+05.54ROU
Navi Sports ClubGorgovan, Sofia47. 2014 00:35,51 293+07.49ROU
Navi Sports ClubDragoescu, Karina51. 2014 00:36,08 280+08.06ROU
Navi Sports ClubFlorea, Maria60. 2014 00:37,85 242+09.83ROU

Age Group B, Limit: 00:37,00
Navi Sports ClubMuti, Daria12. 2011 00:30,51 463+03.34ROU
Navi Sports ClubCraciun, Iulia20. 2012 00:31,60 417+04.43ROU

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2023.822. MSECM Austria



12:51

Results 26.10.2025 - Session 3 Page 12

"Andrei Nicolescu" Cup - 7th Edition
25.10./26.10.2025

Continue Event 13 - 50m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Age Group D, Limit: 00:40,00
Navi Sports ClubBucur, Mihnea5. 2015 00:31,97 279Q +00.78ROU
Navi Sports ClubRadu, Ioan18. 2015 00:34,96 213+03.77ROU
Navi Sports ClubAnastasiu, Patrick26. 2015 00:35,38 206+04.19ROU
Navi Sports ClubVoicu, David Mario35. 2015 00:36,24 192+05.05ROU
Navi Sports ClubDehelean, Alexandru 2015 DNSROU

Age Group C, Limit: 00:36,00
Navi Sports ClubMarin, Robert1. 2013 00:27,22 453QROU
Navi Sports ClubBarbu, Filip2. 2013 00:28,12 411Q +00.90ROU
Navi Sports ClubNecula, Horia10. 2014 00:30,02 337+02.80ROU
Navi Sports ClubCristache, Cezar12. 2014 00:30,32 328+03.10ROU
Navi Sports ClubIon, Luca17. 2013 00:30,65 317+03.43ROU
Navi Sports ClubZaharia, David18. 2014 00:30,84 311+03.62ROU
Navi Sports ClubTrifan, Denis29. 2013 00:31,53 291+04.31ROU
Navi Sports ClubMatei, Ovidiu48. 2014 00:32,87 257+05.65ROU
Navi Sports ClubIoan, Rares51. 2014 00:33,22 249+06.00ROU
Navi Sports ClubEnache, Eduard70. 2014 00:34,72 218+07.50ROU
Navi Sports ClubMaglaviceanu, Darius74. 2014 00:35,21 209+07.99ROU

Age Group B, Limit: 00:34,00
Navi Sports ClubCapisizu, Matei11. 2011 00:27,39 444+01.84ROU
Navi Sports ClubGavrila, Alexandru12. 2011 00:27,47 441+01.92ROU
Navi Sports ClubTanase, Razvan26. 2011 00:29,26 364+03.71ROU
Navi Sports ClubAprodu, Matei34. 2012 00:30,23 330+04.68ROU
Navi Sports ClubMatei, Patrick37. 2012 00:30,32 328+04.77ROU

Age Group A, Limit: 00:32,00
Navi Sports ClubGhenu, Andrei17. 2009 00:25,08 579+01.57ROU
Navi Sports ClubZsigmond, Darius26. 2010 00:25,82 531+02.31ROU
Navi Sports ClubBalan, Radu41. 2010 00:27,06 461+03.55ROU

----
Navi Sports ClubMolcuti, Alexandru 2010 DNSROU

Continue Event 14 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Age Group D, Limit: 00:52,00
Navi Sports ClubIonescu, Laura11. 2015 00:46,20 251+04.88ROU
Navi Sports ClubGoicea, Serena19. 2015 00:48,55 216+07.23ROU

Age Group C, Limit: 00:48,00
Navi Sports ClubBarbu, Natalia5. 2013 00:37,80 459Q +01.14ROU
Navi Sports ClubScortea, Maria10. 2014 00:39,61 398+02.95ROU
Navi Sports ClubDobre, Luana11. 2013 00:40,35 377+03.69ROU
Navi Sports ClubBecheru, Cristina24. 2014 00:43,47 301+06.81ROU
Navi Sports ClubUrsulica, Anastasia28. 2014 00:44,72 277+08.06ROU
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"Andrei Nicolescu" Cup - 7th Edition
25.10./26.10.2025

Continue Event 14 - 50m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Age Group B, Limit: 00:46,00
Navi Sports ClubMuti, Daria6. 2011 00:37,19 482Q +02.49ROU

Age Group A, Limit: 00:44,00
Navi Sports ClubRednic, Daria4. 2008 00:36,64 504Q +02.65ROU

Continue Event 15 - 50m Breaststroke Men Preliminary

Age Group D, Limit: 00:50,00
Navi Sports ClubTache, Andrei2. 2015 00:41,98 236Q +00.41ROU
Navi Sports ClubAnghel, Luca3. 2015 00:43,36 214Q +01.79ROU
Navi Sports ClubLulea, Andrei16. 2015 00:47,50 163+05.93ROU
Navi Sports ClubRadu, Ioan18. 2015 00:47,98 158+06.41ROU

Age Group C, Limit: 00:46,00
Navi Sports ClubBratu, Luca1. 2013 00:36,02 373QROU
Navi Sports ClubPetrache, Tudor13. 2014 00:41,49 244+05.47ROU
Navi Sports ClubIoan, Rares21. 2014 00:44,44 199+08.42ROU
Navi Sports ClubMaglaviceanu, Darius24. 2014 00:44,65 196+08.63ROU

Age Group B, Limit: 00:44,00
Navi Sports ClubAprodu, Matei11. 2012 00:36,25 366+04.76ROU

Age Group A, Limit: 00:42,00
Navi Sports ClubGhenu, Andrei17. 2009 00:33,15 479+04.97ROU

Continue Event 16 - 100m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Age Group D, Limit: 01:49,00
Navi Sports ClubSotcan, Eva3. 2015 01:25,52 298Q +06.52ROU

50m: 00:42,52, 100m: 01:25,52 (00:43,00)

Navi Sports ClubMares, Sofia10. 2015 01:31,33 244+12.33ROU
50m: 00:44,22, 100m: 01:31,33 (00:47,11)

Navi Sports ClubIonescu, Laura14. 2015 01:34,23 222+15.23ROU
50m: 00:46,46, 100m: 01:34,23 (00:47,77)

Navi Sports ClubDumitriu, Sofia15. 2015 01:35,40 214+16.40ROU
50m: 00:46,87, 100m: 01:35,40 (00:48,53)

Age Group C, Limit: 01:33,00
Navi Sports ClubLinte, Ilinca4. 2013 01:14,73 446Q +00.76ROU

50m: 00:36,07, 100m: 01:14,73 (00:38,66)

Navi Sports ClubMarioara, Elena6. 2014 01:16,48 416Q +02.51ROU
50m: 00:37,33, 100m: 01:16,48 (00:39,15)

Navi Sports ClubCernea, Sofia8. 2014 01:17,11 406+03.14ROU
50m: 00:37,33, 100m: 01:17,11 (00:39,78)

Navi Sports ClubIonescu, Eva29. 2014 01:24,97 303+11.00ROU
50m: 00:42,18, 100m: 01:24,97 (00:42,79)

Navi Sports ClubFlorea, Maria42. 2014 01:35,73 ! 212+21.76ROU
50m: 00:46,02, 100m: 01:35,73 (00:49,71)
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"Andrei Nicolescu" Cup - 7th Edition
25.10./26.10.2025

Continue Event 16 - 100m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Age Group C, Limit: 01:33,00
Navi Sports ClubDragoescu, Karina44. 2014 01:36,96 ! 204+22.99ROU

50m: 00:47,69, 100m: 01:36,96 (00:49,27)

Age Group B, Limit: 01:24,00
Navi Sports ClubCraciun, Iulia12. 2012 01:17,71 397+11.69ROU

50m: 00:38,25, 100m: 01:17,71 (00:39,46)

Continue Event 17 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Age Group D, Limit: 01:43,00
Navi Sports ClubBucur, Mihnea1. 2015 01:18,50 284QROU

50m: 00:38,32, 100m: 01:18,50 (00:40,18)

Navi Sports ClubAnghel, Luca2. 2015 01:18,92 279Q +00.42ROU
50m: 00:37,90, 100m: 01:18,92 (00:41,02)

Navi Sports ClubMunteanu, Matei3. 2015 01:19,35 274+00.85ROU
50m: 00:37,85, 100m: 01:19,35 (00:41,50)

Navi Sports ClubTache, Andrei5. 2015 01:23,48 236+04.98ROU
50m: 00:40,85, 100m: 01:23,48 (00:42,63)

Navi Sports ClubAnastasiu, Patrick8. 2015 01:25,93 216+07.43ROU
50m: 00:41,42, 100m: 01:25,93 (00:44,51)

Navi Sports ClubVoicu, David Mario17. 2015 01:29,54 191+11.04ROU
50m: 00:44,42, 100m: 01:29,54 (00:45,12)

Navi Sports ClubLulea, Andrei21. 2015 01:31,11 181+12.61ROU
50m: 00:46,36, 100m: 01:31,11 (00:44,75)

----
Navi Sports ClubDehelean, Alexandru 2015 DNSROU

Age Group C, Limit: 01:30,00
Navi Sports ClubKoita, Amir1. 2013 01:07,05 455QROU

50m: 00:32,02, 100m: 01:07,05 (00:35,03)

Navi Sports ClubBratu, Luca2. 2013 01:09,20 414Q +02.15ROU
50m: 00:33,97, 100m: 01:09,20 (00:35,23)

Navi Sports ClubPetrache, Tudor8. 2014 01:13,91 340+06.86ROU
50m: 00:35,67, 100m: 01:13,91 (00:38,24)

Navi Sports ClubRadutu, Patrick13. 2014 01:17,23 298+10.18ROU
50m: 00:37,74, 100m: 01:17,23 (00:39,49)

Navi Sports ClubZaharia, David15. 2014 01:17,90 290+10.85ROU
50m: 00:37,52, 100m: 01:17,90 (00:40,38)

Navi Sports ClubBaciu, Sebastian34. 2014 01:26,06 215+19.01ROU
50m: 00:41,29, 100m: 01:26,06 (00:44,77)

Navi Sports ClubEnache, Eduard40. 2014 01:28,00 201+20.95ROU
50m: 00:44,43, 100m: 01:28,00 (00:43,57)
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"Andrei Nicolescu" Cup - 7th Edition
25.10./26.10.2025

Continue Event 17 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Age Group B, Limit: 01:22,00
Navi Sports ClubCapisizu, Matei5. 2011 01:06,01 477Q +04.63ROU

50m: 00:32,23, 100m: 01:06,01 (00:33,78)

Navi Sports ClubVasile, Eduard7. 2011 01:06,46 468Q +05.08ROU
50m: 00:32,32, 100m: 01:06,46 (00:34,14)

Navi Sports ClubAndrone, Filip11. 2012 01:08,45 428+07.07ROU
50m: 00:33,66, 100m: 01:08,45 (00:34,79)

Navi Sports ClubRotaru, Eduard13. 2012 01:09,78 404+08.40ROU
50m: 00:33,37, 100m: 01:09,78 (00:36,41)

Navi Sports ClubTanase, Razvan15. 2011 01:10,94 384+09.56ROU
50m: 00:34,11, 100m: 01:10,94 (00:36,83)

Age Group A, Limit: 01:18,00
Navi Sports ClubVasile, Antonio11. 2010 01:01,22 598+05.90ROU

50m: 00:29,35, 100m: 01:01,22 (00:31,87)

Continue Event 18 - 100m Butterfly Women Preliminary

Age Group C, Limit: 01:33,00
Navi Sports ClubGheorghe, Gabriela3. 2013 01:11,69 456Q +07.92ROU

50m: 00:34,22, 100m: 01:11,69 (00:37,47)

Navi Sports ClubConstantin, Antonia6. 2013 01:13,33 426Q +09.56ROU
50m: 00:33,32, 100m: 01:13,33 (00:40,01)

Navi Sports ClubFlorescu, Gabriela10. 2014 01:17,83 356+14.06ROU
50m: 00:36,18, 100m: 01:17,83 (00:41,65)

Navi Sports ClubGrecu, Alexandra11. 2013 01:18,38 348+14.61ROU
50m: 00:35,75, 100m: 01:18,38 (00:42,63)

Navi Sports ClubGorgovan, Sofia18. 2014 01:24,15 281+20.38ROU
50m: 00:39,46, 100m: 01:24,15 (00:44,69)

Age Group A, Limit: 01:18,00
Navi Sports ClubRednic, Daria9. 2008 01:09,73 495Q +05.78ROU

50m: 00:32,20, 100m: 01:09,73 (00:37,53)

Event 19 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Age Group C, Limit: 01:28,00
Navi Sports ClubKoita, Amir1. 2013 01:05,79 424QROU

50m: 00:30,56, 100m: 01:05,79 (00:35,23)

Navi Sports ClubBarbu, Filip3. 2013 01:08,84 370Q +03.05ROU
50m: 00:31,11, 100m: 01:08,84 (00:37,73)

Navi Sports ClubRadutu, Patrick9. 2014 01:14,14 296+08.35ROU
50m: 00:34,96, 100m: 01:14,14 (00:39,18)

Navi Sports ClubIon, Luca13. 2013 01:18,43 250+12.64ROU
50m: 00:35,82, 100m: 01:18,43 (00:42,61)

Navi Sports ClubTrifan, Denis16. 2013 01:19,46 241+13.67ROU
50m: 00:36,90, 100m: 01:19,46 (00:42,56)

Navi Sports ClubNecula, Horia20. 2014 01:21,13 226+15.34ROU
50m: 00:37,19, 100m: 01:21,13 (00:43,94)
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"Andrei Nicolescu" Cup - 7th Edition
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Continue Event 19 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Age Group C, Limit: 01:28,00
Navi Sports ClubCristache, Cezar21. 2014 01:21,70 221+15.91ROU

50m: 00:37,04, 100m: 01:21,70 (00:44,66)

Navi Sports ClubMatei, Ovidiu25. 2014 01:25,94 190+20.15ROU
50m: 00:39,10, 100m: 01:25,94 (00:46,84)

Navi Sports ClubBaciu, Sebastian26. 2014 01:28,99 ! 171+23.20ROU
50m: 00:40,31, 100m: 01:28,99 (00:48,68)

Age Group B, Limit: 01:18,00
Navi Sports ClubVasile, Eduard6. 2011 01:03,25 477Q +02.91ROU

50m: 00:29,97, 100m: 01:03,25 (00:33,28)

Navi Sports ClubAndrone, Filip11. 2012 01:05,41 432+05.07ROU
50m: 00:30,28, 100m: 01:05,41 (00:35,13)

Navi Sports ClubRotaru, Eduard15. 2012 01:06,04 419+05.70ROU
50m: 00:30,60, 100m: 01:06,04 (00:35,44)

Navi Sports ClubMatei, Patrick30. 2012 01:15,67 279+15.33ROU
50m: 00:35,19, 100m: 01:15,67 (00:40,48)

Continue Event 20 - 400m Freestyle Women

Age Group D, Limit: 06:10,00
Navi Sports ClubZamfirescu, Sofia5. 2015 05:31,44 358+22.74ROU

50m: 00:36,44, 100m: 01:17,82 (00:41,38), 150m: 02:00,39 (00:42,57), 200m: 02:43,61 (00:43,22)
250m: 03:26,48 (00:42,87), 300m: 04:09,18 (00:42,70), 350m: 04:50,94 (00:41,76), 400m: 05:31,44 (00:40,50)

Navi Sports ClubSotcan, Eva7. 2015 05:46,92 312+38.22ROU
50m: 00:38,20, 100m: 01:21,42 (00:43,22), 150m: 02:06,91 (00:45,49), 200m: 02:51,50 (00:44,59)
250m: 03:36,72 (00:45,22), 300m: 04:21,24 (00:44,52), 350m: 05:05,99 (00:44,75), 400m: 05:46,92 (00:40,93)

Age Group C, Limit: 05:40,00
Navi Sports ClubGheorghe, Gabriela4. 2013 04:53,43 516+09.98ROU

50m: 00:32,80, 100m: 01:09,63 (00:36,83), 150m: 01:46,50 (00:36,87), 200m: 02:24,72 (00:38,22)
250m: 03:02,23 (00:37,51), 300m: 03:40,30 (00:38,07), 350m: 04:17,51 (00:37,21), 400m: 04:53,43 (00:35,92)

Navi Sports ClubConstantin, Antonia7. 2013 05:02,13 472+18.68ROU
50m: 00:34,65, 100m: 01:12,03 (00:37,38), 150m: 01:50,83 (00:38,80), 200m: 02:28,90 (00:38,07)
250m: 03:07,31 (00:38,41), 300m: 03:45,43 (00:38,12), 350m: 04:24,43 (00:39,00), 400m: 05:02,13 (00:37,70)

Navi Sports ClubCernea, Sofia12. 2014 05:14,26 420+30.81ROU
50m: 00:34,69, 100m: 01:13,66 (00:38,97), 150m: 01:55,00 (00:41,34), 200m: 02:35,49 (00:40,49)
250m: 03:16,43 (00:40,94), 300m: 03:56,77 (00:40,34), 350m: 04:37,06 (00:40,29), 400m: 05:14,26 (00:37,20)

Navi Sports ClubMarioara, Elena15. 2014 05:22,02 390+38.57ROU
50m: 00:36,26, 100m: 01:17,08 (00:40,82), 150m: 01:58,14 (00:41,06), 200m: 02:39,15 (00:41,01)
250m: 03:20,09 (00:40,94), 300m: 04:01,76 (00:41,67), 350m: 04:42,57 (00:40,81), 400m: 05:22,02 (00:39,45)

Navi Sports ClubDobre, Luana16. 2013 05:22,44 389+38.99ROU
50m: 00:34,18, 100m: 01:12,80 (00:38,62), 150m: 01:52,67 (00:39,87), 200m: 02:35,06 (00:42,39)
250m: 03:17,99 (00:42,93), 300m: 04:00,03 (00:42,04), 350m: 04:42,15 (00:42,12), 400m: 05:22,44 (00:40,29)

Navi Sports ClubFlorescu, Gabriela18. 2014 05:23,65 384+40.20ROU
50m: 00:36,05, 100m: 01:17,20 (00:41,15), 150m: 01:59,01 (00:41,81), 200m: 02:40,41 (00:41,40)
250m: 03:21,10 (00:40,69), 300m: 04:02,73 (00:41,63), 350m: 04:43,69 (00:40,96), 400m: 05:23,65 (00:39,96)

Navi Sports ClubIonescu, Eva23. 2014 05:29,15 365+45.70ROU
50m: 00:36,42, 100m: 01:18,05 (00:41,63), 150m: 02:00,02 (00:41,97), 200m: 02:41,80 (00:41,78)
250m: 03:24,11 (00:42,31), 300m: 04:05,41 (00:41,30), 350m: 04:48,54 (00:43,13), 400m: 05:29,15 (00:40,61)

Navi Sports ClubBecheru, Cristina27. 2014 05:41,91 ! 326+58.46ROU
50m: 00:37,38, 100m: 01:20,69 (00:43,31), 150m: 02:04,58 (00:43,89), 200m: 02:48,03 (00:43,45)
250m: 03:31,67 (00:43,64), 300m: 04:15,84 (00:44,17), 350m: 05:00,06 (00:44,22), 400m: 05:41,91 (00:41,85)
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Continue Event 20 - 400m Freestyle Women

Continue Event 21 - 400m Freestyle Men

Age Group D, Limit: 06:00,00
Navi Sports ClubMunteanu, Matei4. 2015 05:22,18 318+21.40ROU

50m: 00:35,26, 100m: 01:14,98 (00:39,72), 150m: 01:56,81 (00:41,83), 200m: 02:38,79 (00:41,98)
250m: 03:19,65 (00:40,86), 300m: 04:01,15 (00:41,50), 350m: 04:41,61 (00:40,46), 400m: 05:22,18 (00:40,57)

Age Group C, Limit: 05:30,00
Navi Sports ClubMarin, Robert1. 2013 04:41,51 477ROU

50m: 00:30,00, 100m: 01:04,26 (00:34,26), 150m: 01:40,61 (00:36,35), 200m: 02:17,65 (00:37,04)
250m: 02:54,57 (00:36,92), 300m: 03:31,32 (00:36,75), 350m: 04:07,11 (00:35,79), 400m: 04:41,51 (00:34,40)

Age Group B, Limit: 05:05,00
Navi Sports ClubGavrila, Alexandru9. 2011 04:32,21 528+20.03ROU

50m: 00:29,34, 100m: 01:02,67 (00:33,33), 150m: 01:36,55 (00:33,88), 200m: 02:11,39 (00:34,84)
250m: 02:46,57 (00:35,18), 300m: 03:22,14 (00:35,57), 350m: 03:57,64 (00:35,50), 400m: 04:32,21 (00:34,57)

Age Group A, Limit: 04:50,00
Navi Sports ClubVasile, Antonio14. 2010 04:20,20 605+23.35ROU

50m: 00:28,06, 100m: 01:00,52 (00:32,46), 150m: 01:33,17 (00:32,65), 200m: 02:06,97 (00:33,80)
250m: 02:40,60 (00:33,63), 300m: 03:14,24 (00:33,64), 350m: 03:47,64 (00:33,40), 400m: 04:20,20 (00:32,56)

Navi Sports ClubZsigmond, Darius20. 2010 04:29,14 546+32.29ROU
50m: 00:28,73, 100m: 01:01,36 (00:32,63), 150m: 01:35,85 (00:34,49), 200m: 02:10,86 (00:35,01)
250m: 02:45,74 (00:34,88), 300m: 03:21,13 (00:35,39), 350m: 03:55,67 (00:34,54), 400m: 04:29,14 (00:33,47)

Navi Sports ClubBalan, Radu22. 2010 04:32,53 526+35.68ROU
50m: 00:29,07, 100m: 01:02,55 (00:33,48), 150m: 01:36,17 (00:33,62), 200m: 02:11,80 (00:35,63)
250m: 02:46,97 (00:35,17), 300m: 03:22,78 (00:35,81), 350m: 03:57,97 (00:35,19), 400m: 04:32,53 (00:34,56)

----
Navi Sports ClubMolcuti, Alexandru 2010 DNSROU

--- 4. Session ---

Continue Event 12 - 50m Freestyle Women Final

Age Group D
Navi Sports ClubZamfirescu, Sofia5. 2015 00:32,59 380+02.19ROU

Age Group C
Navi Sports ClubLinte, Ilinca2. 2013 00:29,31 522+01.82ROU
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Continue Event 13 - 50m Freestyle Men Final

Age Group D
Navi Sports ClubBucur, Mihnea5. 2015 00:31,81 284+02.46ROU

Age Group C
Navi Sports ClubMarin, Robert1. 2013 00:26,73 478ROU
Navi Sports ClubBarbu, Filip3. 2013 00:27,70 430+00.97ROU

Continue Event 14 - 50m Breaststroke Women Final

Age Group C
Navi Sports ClubBarbu, Natalia6. 2013 00:37,58 467+02.27ROU

Age Group B
Navi Sports ClubMuti, Daria5. 2011 00:37,22 480+02.85ROU

Age Group A
Navi Sports ClubRednic, Daria4. 2008 00:36,15 524+02.27ROU

Continue Event 15 - 50m Breaststroke Men Final

Age Group D
Navi Sports ClubAnghel, Luca2. 2015 00:42,34 230+01.52ROU
Navi Sports ClubTache, Andrei3. 2015 00:42,36 229+01.54ROU

Age Group C
Navi Sports ClubBratu, Luca1. 2013 00:35,01 407ROU

Continue Event 16 - 100m Backstroke Women Final

Age Group D
Navi Sports ClubSotcan, Eva3. 2015 01:22,24 335+04.95ROU

50m: 00:39,69, 100m: 01:22,24 (00:42,55)

Age Group C
Navi Sports ClubLinte, Ilinca4. 2013 01:13,37 472+01.16ROU

50m: 00:35,86, 100m: 01:13,37 (00:37,51)

Navi Sports ClubMarioara, Elena7. 2014 01:17,10 406+04.89ROU
50m: 00:37,47, 100m: 01:17,10 (00:39,63)
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Event 17 - 100m Backstroke Men Final

Age Group D
Navi Sports ClubBucur, Mihnea1. 2015 01:16,79 303ROU

50m: 00:37,21, 100m: 01:16,79 (00:39,58)

Navi Sports ClubAnghel, Luca2. 2015 01:16,94 301+00.15ROU
50m: 00:37,42, 100m: 01:16,94 (00:39,52)

Age Group C
Navi Sports ClubKoita, Amir1. 2013 01:05,33 492ROU

50m: 00:31,70, 100m: 01:05,33 (00:33,63)

Navi Sports ClubBratu, Luca2. 2013 01:09,53 408+04.20ROU
50m: 00:34,38, 100m: 01:09,53 (00:35,15)

Age Group B
Navi Sports ClubCapisizu, Matei5. 2011 01:05,27 494+05.11ROU

50m: 00:31,45, 100m: 01:05,27 (00:33,82)

----
Navi Sports ClubVasile, Eduard 2011

SW 6.3 Swimmer's head did not surface at or before 15m mark following the start19:07
DQROU

Continue Event 18 - 100m Butterfly Women Final

Age Group C
Navi Sports ClubGheorghe, Gabriela3. 2013 01:10,16 486+05.75ROU

50m: 00:33,29, 100m: 01:10,16 (00:36,87)

Navi Sports ClubConstantin, Antonia7. 2013 01:12,61 438+08.20ROU
50m: 00:33,31, 100m: 01:12,61 (00:39,30)

Age Group A
Navi Sports ClubRednic, Daria6. 2008 01:08,69 518+06.83ROU

50m: 00:31,83, 100m: 01:08,69 (00:36,86)

Event 19 - 100m Butterfly Men Final

Age Group C
Navi Sports ClubKoita, Amir1. 2013 01:04,82 443ROU

50m: 00:29,91, 100m: 01:04,82 (00:34,91)

Navi Sports ClubBarbu, Filip2. 2013 01:05,19 436+00.37ROU
50m: 00:30,58, 100m: 01:05,19 (00:34,61)

Age Group B
Navi Sports ClubVasile, Eduard6. 2011 01:02,28 500+02.47ROU

50m: 00:29,16, 100m: 01:02,28 (00:33,12)
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Continue Event 19 - 100m Butterfly Men Final

Continue Event 24 - 4x50m Medley Women (Crazy)

Open class
Navi Sports Club1. Team3. 02:12,42 +01.53ROU

50m: 00:33,13
100m: 01:09,32 (00:36,19)
150m: 01:43,89 (00:34,57)
200m: 02:12,42 (00:28,53)

Continue Event 25 - 4x50m Medley Men (Crazy)

Open class
Navi Sports Club1. Team3. 02:07,02 +01.46ROU

50m: 00:30,14
100m: 01:12,11 (00:41,97)
150m: 01:41,39 (00:29,28)
200m: 02:07,02 (00:25,63)
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